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January 24-26

BUSINESS MEMBER BOARD
OF GOVERNORS ANNUAL
BUSINESS MEETING

Indian Wells, CA

February 10-12

TRANSIT CEOs SEMINAR
Miami, FL

February 25-27

LEGAL AFFAIRS SEMINAR
Palm Springs, CA

February 25-28

MARKETING &
COMMUNICATIONS WORKSHOP
San Francisco, CA

March 18-20

LEGISLATIVE CONFERENCE
Washington, DC

April 9-11
FARE COLLECTION/REVENUE
MANAGEMENT SUMMIT &

TRANSITECH CONFERENCES
Jacksonville, FL

May 4-8
INTERNATIONAL BUS ROADEO
Tampa, FL

May 6-9
BUS & PARATRANSIT CONFERENCE
Tampa, FL

June 7-10

INTERNATIONAL RAIL RODEO
Denver, CO

June 10-13

RAIL CONFERENCE
Denver, CO

June 23-26

PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION &
UNIVERSITIES CONFERENCE
Santa Cruz, CA

July/August

STATE PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION
PARTNERSHIPS CONFERENCE
(Exact Dates and Location TBD)

August

SUSTAINABILITY & MULTIMODAL
PLANNING WORKSHOP
(Exact Dates and Location TBD)

September 23-26

ANNUAL MEETING
Nashville, TN

November 27-30

INDUSTRY LEADERSHIP SUMMIT
Washington, DC

WA PTA CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

APTA’S VISION STATEMENT

APTA’S MISSION STATEMENT

ABOUT APTA

APTA’s Diversity and Inclusion Policy

IMPORTANT CONTACT INFORMATION
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=APTA= AMERIGAN WHERE PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION GOES

= e COMMUNITY GROWS
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Sunday

DID YOU

K N o w ’ In 2016, Americans took 10.4 billion trips on public transportation.
"]

Monday

New Year’s Day

Tuesday

Wednesday

3

Thursday

4

Friday

Saturday

6

10

1

12

13

14

15

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

28

29

30

31

25

December 2017

3 4
10 N
17 18
24 25
31

1

26

BUSINESS MEMBER BOARD OF GOVERNORS ANNUAL BUSINESS MEETING

2

27

February 2018

1

2 3

5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27

7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30

4 5 6
mn 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27

7 8 9 10
14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24
28



Main Street Square

Northbound Red Line
M Paid Fare Zone

. \\ . .
PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION GOES ™~

MMUNITY GROW

Metropolitan Transit Authority of Harris County, Houston, TX
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Sunday

DID YOU
K

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

o w ’ Every $1 billion invested in public transportation supports and creates 50,000 jobs.
"]

Saturday

3

11

TRANSIT CEOs SEMINAR

18

12

13

14

15

16

10

TRANSIT CEOs SEMINAR

17

19

Presidents’ Day

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

LEGAL AFFAIRS SEMINAR

27

I
MARKETING & COMMUNICATIONS WORKSHOP

28

January 2018

1 2 3 4
7 8 9 10 T
14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31

5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27

4 5 6
mn 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27

March 2018

1 2 3

7 8 9 10
14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31
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Sunday

February 2018
1T 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
n 122 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28

DID YOU

KNOW?

Monday

April 2018

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 1 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Tuesday

Public transportation is a $68 billion industry that employs

more than 400,000 people.

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

10

11

Daylight Saving Time Begins

12

13

14

15

Bus Safety & Security
Awards Deadline

16

1/

18

LEGISLATIVE CONFERENCE

25

19

26

20

27

21

22

23

24

28

29

30

3]
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DID YOU

KNOW:

’ A household can save almost $10,000 a year by taking public transportation
and living with one less car.

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
] 2 3 4 5 o /
3 9 10 11 12 13 14
APTA Awards Deadline
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Rail Safety & Security
Awards Deadline
22 23 24 25 26 27/ 28
29 BO 3 March 2018 May 2018
1T 2 3 1T 2 3 4 5
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 6 7 8 9 10 1N 12
m 12 13 14 15 16 17 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

25 26 27

28 29 30 31

27 28 29 30 31
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Sunday

DID YOU
K

o w ’ Every $1 invested in public transportation generates $4 in economic returns.
"]

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

2

Thursday

Friday

Mother’s Day

INTERNATIONAL BUS ROADEO

BUS & PARATRANSIT CONFERENCE

14

10

11

Saturday

5

INTERNATIONAL BUS ROADEO

12

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Memorial Day

29

30

3]

April 2018
1 2 3 4 5 6

8 9 10 1
15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25
29 30

12 13
19 20
26 27

21
28

June 2018
1 2

3 4
10 N
17 18
24 25

5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27

7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30
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4 To Trains

4 To Little
Dry Creek
Trail

" i' “u-x_._.‘ ..-.._.J _umm_ i
Regional Transportatlon Dlstrlct Denver, CO | Courtesy of HDR/NlcoIe Campbell
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DID YOU | | - |
K N o w ’ Traveling by public transportation is 10 times safer per mile

= than traveling by automobile.

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2

May 2018 July 2018

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
6 7 8 9 10 M 12 8 9 10 M 12 13 14
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 28 29 30 31 2930 31

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

INTERNATIONAL RAIL RODEO

RAIL CONFERENCE

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

UNIVERSITIES CONFERENCE
24 25 20 27 28 29 30

PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION & UNIVERSITIES CONFERENCE
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DID YOU

KNOW?

Public transportation provides personal mobility and freedom for people
of every walk of life.

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

] 2 3 4 5 o /
Independence Day
8 9 10 1 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 2]
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 BO 3'] June 2018 August 2018

1T 2 1T 2 3 4
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 5 6 7 8 9 10 n
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31
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LaSalle
Street
Station




Sunday

July 2018

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 M 12 13
15 16 17 18 19 20
22 23 24 25 26 27

29 30 31

14
21
28

DID YOU
K

o w ’ Of all public transportation riders, 71% are employed workers and 7% are students.
m

Monday

September 2018

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 1 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

4

6

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2]

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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DID YOU
K

o w ’ More than two-thirds of public transit users walk to their stop or station,
= providing broad health benefits.

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
August 2018 October 2018 1
1T 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6
5 6 7 8 9 10 1N 7 8 9 10 1N 12 13
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 31 28 29 30 31

Labor Day

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

25 24 25 26 27 28 29

30
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Utah Transit Authority, S‘glt' Lake City, UT | Photographer: Eric Vance




Sunday

DID YOU
K

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

3

Thursday

4

Friday

o w ’ Using public transportation saves the U.S. 4.2 billion gallons of gasoline annually.
m

Saturday

6

Columbus Day

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Photo Invitational Deadline

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

September 2018

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 1 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

November 2018

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 910
N 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30
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Sunday

October 2018

1.2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 M 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 3

DID YOU

KNOW

Monday

December 2018

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 M 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
2324 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

’ Coming out of the recession, properties located in public transit sheds performed
= 42% better than the region as a whole.

Saturday

3

Daylight Saving Time Ends

5

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

AdWheel Awards Deadline

17

18

19

20

21

Thanksgiving

22

23

24

25

26

27

INDUSTRY LEADERSHIP SUMMIT

28

29

30
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DID YOU
K

o w ’ Communities that invest in public transit reduce U.S. carbon emissions by
= 37 million metric tons annually.

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
November 2018 January 2019 1
1T 2 3 1 2 3 4 5
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 6 7 8 9 10 M 12
m 12 13 14 15 16 17 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
25 26 27 28 29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Call Center Challenge Deadline

9 10 1 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Christmas Day




AMERICAN
PUBLIC
TRANSPORTATION
ASSOCIATION

1300 I STREET NW
SUITE 1200 EAST
WASHINGTON, DC 20005

APTA.COM



